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ROYAL
CANDIDASA

BALI INDONESIA

karmagroup.com

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

STARTERS & SALADS

add grilled chicken 35k or
grilled prawn 55k to any salad

SPRING ROLLS (V)

stuffed with bedugul vegetables, served with
sweet & sour sauce

VEGETABLE PAKORAS (V)

indian spiced vegetable fritters, served with
barbecue sauce

SAMOSAS (V)

3pc. fried dumplings stuffed with spiced
potatoes and chickpeas, served with raita

CHICKEN WINGS RICA RICA

crispy chicken wings tossed in spicy tomato
kaffir lime barbecue glaze

GADO GADO (Indonesian favorite)

steamed local vegetables tossed in peanut
sauce with boiled egg and aromatic herbs

CAESAR SALAD

crisp romaine lettuce, bacon, boiled egg,
garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, classic
caesar dressing

add grilled chicken 35k or grilled prawns 55k

SESAME SEARED TUNA SALAD

on top of leafy greens, balinese black rice,
coconut ginger flower dressing

FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO
WEDGES (V)

served with tomato ketchup

55K

60K

65K

55K

55K

75K

95K

45K

SANDWICHES & PIZZA

TUNA MAYO BAGUETTE

poached local tuna, tossed in homemade
mayo with herbs, served open faced on
toasted baguette

BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER

grilled with melted cheese, lettuce, tomato
and onion relish with french fries

KARANGASEM CLUB SANDWICH

triple decker sandwich, grilled chicken breast,
bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, french fries

VEGGIE SANDWICH (V)

roasted tuscan veggies, tomatoes, onion
relish, rocket lettuce, on toasted baguette
with potato wedges

MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)

tomato fondue, mozzarella cheese and fresh
torn basil on homemade dough

BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA

tomato fondue, mozzarella cheese topped
with premium beef pepperoni

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

tomato fondue, mozzarella, ham, pineapple,
sliced onion and chili flakes

CANDIDASA SEAFOOD PIZZA

fresh caught mahi-mahi fish, prawns and
squid on tomato fondue, with light mozzarella
cheese

V : Vegetarian option available

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Karma Members are entitled to 25% discount on listed prices

95K

110K

110K

90K

95K

120K

115K

125K

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES
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LUNCH & DINNER MENU

MAINS

add to any pasta:
grilled chicken 35k, or grilled prawn 55k

PASTA AGLIO OLIO

spaghetti tossed in extra virgin olive oil with
garlic, parmesan cheese and parsley

LINGUINI CARBONARA

cream sauce with crisp pork bacon, black
pepper, parmesan cheese and egg yolk

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

slow simmered wagyu beef ragu with
tomato, basil and parmesan cheese

SEAFOOD PENNE PASTA

fresh seafood tossed in tomato marinara
sauce with parmesan, chili flake and parsley

MOONG DAL (V)

green bean, ginger, onion, coriander leaf,
green chili, cumin, and black mustard seed,
with chapati

INDIAN VEGETABLE CURRY (V)

eggplant, zucchini, onion, carrot, long beans
and green chili, with steamed rice

75K

95K

120K

125K

90K

95K

CHICKEN MASALA

sliced chicken breast, coriander, ginger,
cumin, garam masala and plain yoghurt

GOAN PRAWN CURRY

prawns, tomatoes, ghee, onion, garlic,
turmeric, coconut milk and coriander leaf

TODAY’S FRESH SEAFOOD CATCH

grilled and brushed with special karangasem
glaze, steamed rice, acar and sambal matah

IKAN GORENG ASAM MANIS

crispy fried mahi mahi in sweet & sour sauce
with steamed rice and

NASI OR MIE GORENG

indonesian fried rice or noodles with bumbu
bali, vegetables and chicken, egg, chicken
satay, acar and prawn crackers

CHICKEN OR BEEF SATAYS

grilled and served with steamed signature
nasi kuning, peanut sauce and acar

BALINESE PORK RIBS

grilled with sticky barbecue glaze, served
with coleslaw, choice of french fries, mashed
potatoes, or steamed signature nasi kuning

V : Vegetarian option available

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Karma Members are entitled to 25% discount on listed prices

125K

150K

125K

100K

110K

100K

135K
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CHIPS 55K
SAFETY B.L.T. SANDWICH 55K
bacon, lettuce and tomato in toasted bread
SAUCY SAUSAGE AND CHIPS 55K
grilled cocktail sausage served with chips
CHEEKY CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS 55K
breaded chicken served with chips
FREDDY FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS 55K
Fried breaded fish fingers served with chips
HAPPY HAMBURGER 55K
100% minced beef in a bun
served with tomato, onion and chips
KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE, ALFREDO OR BUTTER AND CHEESE 55K

freshly cooked spaghetti served with bolognaise sauce

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax
Karma Members are entitled to 25% discount on listed prices

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES
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DESSERT MENU

BALINESE BANANA CREPES 45K

with grated coconut and palm sugar

MIXED FRITTERS 45K

banana, pineapple and jack fruit fritters served with vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM SUNDAY 45K

three scoop of ice cream with chocolate sauce, nuts and chocolate stick

BANANA SPLIT 45K

a local sweet banana with three scoops of ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

SLICED TROPICAL FRUIT 40K

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax
Karma Members are entitled to 25% discount on listed prices

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES



