

served with tomato ketchup

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

STARTERS & SALADS add grilled chicken 35k or		SANDWICHES & PIZZA	
grilled prawn 55k to any salad		TUNA MAYO BAGUETTE	95K
SPRING ROLLS (V) stuffed with bedugul vegetables, served with sweet & sour sauce	55K	poached local tuna, tossed in homemade mayo with herbs, served open faced on toasted baguette	
		BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER	110K
VEGETABLE PAKORAS (V) indian spiced vegetable fritters, served with barbecue sauce	60K	grilled with melted cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion relish with french fries	
		KARANGASEM CLUB SANDWICH	110K
SAMOSAS (V) 3pc. fried dumplings stuffed with spiced potatoes and chickpeas, served with raita	65K	triple decker sandwich, grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, french fries	
		VEGGIE SANDWICH (V)	90K
CHICKEN WINGS RICA RICA crispy chicken wings tossed in spicy tomato kaffir lime barbecue glaze	55K	roasted tuscan veggies, tomatoes, onion relish, rocket lettuce, on toasted baguette with potato wedges	
GADO GADO (Indonesian favorite)	55K	MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)	95K
steamed local vegetables tossed in peanut sauce with boiled egg and aromatic herbs		tomato fondue, mozzarella cheese and fresh torn basil on homemade dough	
CAESAR SALAD	75K	BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA	120K
crisp romaine lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, classic caesar dressing		tomato fondue, mozzarella cheese topped with premium beef pepperoni	
add grilled chicken 35k or grilled prawns 55k		HAWAIIAN PIZZA	115K
SESAME SEARED TUNA SALAD on top of leafy greens, balinese black rice,	95K	tomato fondue, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, sliced onion and chili flakes	
coconut ginger flower dressing		CANDIDASA SEAFOOD PIZZA	125K
FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO WEDGES (V)	45K	fresh caught mahi-mahi fish, prawns and squid on tomato fondue, with light mozzarella cheese	

V : Vegetarian option available



LUNCH & DINNER MENU

MAINS add to any pasta: grilled chicken 35k, or grilled prawn 55k		CHICKEN MASALA sliced chicken breast, coriander, ginger, cumin, garam masala and plain yoghurt	125K
PASTA AGLIO OLIO spaghetti tossed in extra virgin olive oil with garlic, parmesan cheese and parsley	75K	GOAN PRAWN CURRY prawns, tomatoes, ghee, onion, garlic, turmeric, coconut milk and coriander leaf	150K
LINGUINI CARBONARA cream sauce with crisp pork bacon, black pepper, parmesan cheese and egg yolk	95K	TODAY'S FRESH SEAFOOD CATCH grilled and brushed with special karangasem glaze, steamed rice, acar and sambal matah	125K
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE slow simmered wagyu beef ragu with tomato, basil and parmesan cheese	120K	IKAN GORENG ASAM MANIS crispy fried mahi mahi in sweet & sour sauce with steamed rice and	100K
SEAFOOD PENNE PASTA fresh seafood tossed in tomato marinara sauce with parmesan, chili flake and parsley	125K	NASI OR MIE GORENG indonesian fried rice or noodles with bumbu bali, vegetables and chicken, egg, chicken satay, acar and prawn crackers	110K
MOONG DAL (V) green bean, ginger, onion, coriander leaf, green chili, cumin, and black mustard seed, with chapati	90K	CHICKEN OR BEEF SATAYS grilled and served with steamed signature nasi kuning, peanut sauce and acar	100K
INDIAN VEGETABLE CURRY (V) eggplant, zucchini, onion, carrot, long beans and green chili, with steamed rice	95K	BALINESE PORK RIBS grilled with sticky barbecue glaze, served with coleslaw, choice of french fries, mashed potatoes, or steamed signature nasi kuning	135K

V : Vegetarian option available



CHILDREN MENU

CHIPS	55K
SAFETY B.L.T. SANDWICH bacon, lettuce and tomato in toasted bread	55K
SAUCY SAUSAGE AND CHIPS grilled cocktail sausage served with chips	55K
CHEEKY CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS breaded chicken served with chips	55K
FREDDY FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS Fried breaded fish fingers served with chips	55K
HAPPY HAMBURGER 100% minced beef in a bun served with tomato, onion and chips	55K
KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE, ALFREDO OR BUTTER AND CHEESE freshly cooked spaghetti served with bolognaise sauce	55K



DESSERT MENU

BALINESE BANANA CREPES with grated coconut and palm sugar	45K
MIXED FRITTERS banana, pineapple and jack fruit fritters served with vanilla ice cream	45K
ICE CREAM SUNDAY three scoop of ice cream with chocolate sauce, nuts and chocolate stick	45K
BANANA SPLIT a local sweet banana with three scoops of ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	45K
SLICED TROPICAL FRUIT	40K